[AXECER]SE16[E BREE)IIER ISV RE

W 10km

4>
[ TR = |

JIE 2

A
\:ﬁ\ =]

guiry
No.

2018%E10H21H (H)

1

© 0O N O g b~ WwN

A D DD P D W WW W W W WWWWNDNDNDNDDNDNDNDDNDDNDDNNDN = = A A ==l =
O B W N - O © 0N O O B WN - O © 0N O GO b WN - O © 0o o b W iNhN = O

1025
1003
1023
1215
1217
1018
1304
1021
1219
1026
1029
1008
1027
1511
1214
1301
1419
1028
1307
1306
1507
1302
1320
1016
1205
1015
1013
1431
1512
1611
1407
1216
1012
1425
1439
1622
1218
1207
1220
1618
1004
1410
1002
1436
1019

ER E#h
=k &
B B=
wA &
fal A
AR K#
PRE B8
&K &
=R
EE B 43
HEE EHx
A0 8&
Tk =F
FR
AR &
fEh F&52
B &%
EH BEX
S FA
= H g
AR AE
A B
INER
&k B4
76 Eff
SFH #hE
AL &L AR
Ak B*
B REE
o T+
R E—
(il =F]
ET %
AT #9=
Xiz #is
INEB D%
BAR EA
JRE 13
HE RR
[izl:EES
P
Al &=
2P NE T
g &
i) R=—F

0:33:27
0:36:44
0:36:50
0:37:56
0:38:22
0:39:18
0:39:45
0:40:49
0:41:08
0:41:09
0:41:15
0:41:25
0:41:30
0:41:40
0:41:55
0:42:16
0:42:32
0:42:36
0:42:45
0:43:27
0:43:28
0:43:33
0:44:02
0:44:46
0:45:15
0:45:21
0:46:11
0:46:43
0:47:02
0:47:11
0:47:16
0:48:10
0:48:18
0:48:19
0:48:26
0:48:28
0:48:39
0:48:42
0:48:50
0:49:15
0:49:25
0:49:32
0:49:48
0:50:10
0:50:40

HMUT BFDER
HMUT BFDER
HMUT BFDER
40iFK BFOE
40iFK BFOE
HMUT BFDER
50X BFDEB
HMUT BFDER
40iFK BFOE
HMUT BFDER
HMUT BFDER
HMUT BFDER
HMUT BFDER
0FR TFDE
0% BFOE
50X BFDEB
60i% AL BFDER
JMUT BFDER
50X BFDEB
50X BFDEB
0FER TFDE
50X BFDEB
50X BFDEB
JMUT BFDER
40iFK BFOE
HMUT BFDER
HMUT BFDER
60i% AL BFDER
0FER TFDE
50i% LI L TFDER
60i% AL BFDER
40iFK BFOE
HMUT BFDER
60i% AL BFDER
60i% AL BFDER
50 LI E TFDER
40iFK BFOE
0% BFOE
40iFK BFOE
50i% LI E TFDER
HMUT BFDER
60i% AL BFDER
HMUT BFDER
60i% AL BFDER
HMUT BFDER

o =~ N A = © 0O d o WO = AN = WwN

O W= WN LR anN A~

—_
CDLO@\INO‘I-&A

- -
o © w»

—_
-



[AXECER]SE16[E BREE)IIER ISV RE

W 10km

4>
[ TR = |

JIE iz

A
\:ﬁ\ =]

guiry
No.

2018%E10H21H (H)

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

1501
1317
1005
1444
1104
1020
1418
1119
1422
1313
1405
1213
1208
1201
1513
1518
1318
1428
1503
1022
1619
1517
1409
1204
1109
1438
1209
1212
1408
1626
1006
1411
1402
1614
1443
1624
1121
1412
1430
1001
1691
1007
1613
1612
1111

=i FE
B —t
& R
A f2—ER
BH #&=x
AT &—
HA
fEMH FKF
B B5
L8 FIeA
:P*:f /N —
mar &iE
25 =
g
L H TWHF
EH GZOH
0O EiR
=B H#®
AR F
Hi #E
=I5 FEF
BT &0F
THE IEsE
e m
Eig &%
R 18
BT
aH
R BB
% FEXRF
=5 &
fEH E
ATE fRER
AT
MHE E#H
IHBF
MEEF
¥k BhER
HE O FE
B Eh
REA ¥
ZH =&
BAR EF
RER HEF
BR 2%

0:50:55
0:51:27
0:51:42
0:51:47
0:51:48
0:51:57
0:52:07
0:52:25
0:52:38
0:52:42
0:52:59
0:53:14
0:53:34
0:53:41
0:54:07
0:54:08
0:54:09
0:54:20
0:54:22
0:54:41
0:54:42
0:54:52
0:54:53
0:55:21
0:55:32
0:56:03
0:56:09
0:56:17
0:56:37
0:56:59
0:57:01
0:57:44
0:57:56
0:57:58
0:58:04
0:58:08
0:58:28
0:58:38
0:58:51
0:59:12
0:59:13
0:59:16
0:59:30
0:59:37
0:59:40

0FER TFDE
50X BFDEB
HMUT BFDER
60i% AL BFDER
MUT ZFDER
HMUT BFDER
60i% AL BFDER
IIFHUT ZFDER
60i% AL BFDER
50X BFDEB
60i% AL BFDER
40iFK BFOE
0% BFOE
40iFK BFOE
0FR TFDE
0FER TFDE
50X BFDEB
60i% AL BFDER
0FR TFDE
HMUT BFDER
50i% LI E TFDER
0FER TFDE
60i% AL BFDER
0% BFOE
IMUT ZTFDER
60i% AL BFDER
40iFK BFOE
40iFK BFOE
60i% AL BFDER
50i% LA E TFDER
JMUT BFDER
60i% AL BFDER
60i% AL BFDER
50i% LA E TFDER
60i% AL BFDER
50i% LA E TFDER
MUT ZFDER
60i% AL BFDER
60i% AL BFDER
JMUT BFDER
HMUT ZFDER
HMUT BFDER
50i% LA L TFDER
50i% LA E TFDER
MUT ZTFDER

10

11
10
11
12

12

20

13
13

14
14
15
15

21

16

17

18

19

20

22

23



[AXECER]SE16[E BREE)IIER ISV RE

W 10km

4>
[ TR = |

JIE 2

A
\:ﬁ\ =]

guiry
No.

2018%E10H21H (H)

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

1421
1202
1406
1433
1116
1610
1118
1510
1102
1311
1515
1415
1413
1625
1604
1605
1211
1620
1442
1602
1426
1210
1509
1609
1601
1017
1114
1404
1312
1424
1440
1310
1603
1427
1416
1303
1110
1113
1024
1120
1014
1112
1615
1623
1316

K+ S
AH fd—Ef
8 THES
INI| §& 5B
FHI HE
EXER
= s BN
JKH #F
BO KR
HE i
hx OEH
£k X
RR RIE
B HPE
INE BRF
HEl EF
KH EE
£R DHF
KO X
HfE ¥
A R
o B
E# &8
=R #FE
AIE & F
R EE
FE HE
A% EE
HK HE
R T
2k o
FEX
T T
BiR —HR
£k @
=1/
2B EE
¥R B
LM B
AH ¥EB
NI fEE
Ny BEF
£% oD
[GREREES
AT

0:59:41
0:59:42
0:59:46
1:00:01
1:00:15
1:00:32
1:00:47
1:00:49
1:00:52
1:00:55
1:01:06
1:01:07
1:01:31
1:01:32
1:02:08
1:02:11
1:02:24
1:02:31
1:02:34
1:02:37
1:02:53
1:03:07
1:03:43
1:03:43
1:03:52
1:04:32
1:04:32
1:05:14
1:05:20
1:05:20
1:05:29
1:06:11
1:06:40
1:06:46
1:07:05
1:07:31
1:07:43
1:07:50
1:08:07
1:08:07
1:08:26
1:08:29
1:09:03
1:09:59
1:10:27

60i% AL BFDER
40iFK BFOE
60i% AL BFDER
60i% AL BFDER
IIFHUT ZTFDER
50i% LI E TFDER
IIFHUT ZFDER
0FER TFDE
IIFHUT ZFDER
50X BFDEB
0FER TFDE
60i% AL BFDER
60i% AL BFDER
50i% LA L TFDER
50 LA E TFDER
50 LI E TFDER
40iFK BFOE
50i% LA E TFDER
60i% AL BFDER
50i% LI E TFDER
60i% AL BFDER
40iFK BFOE
0FER TFDE
50i% LI E TFDER
50 LA E TFDER
HMUT BFDER
IIFHUT ZFDER
60i% AL BFDER
50X BFOEB
60i% AL BFDER
60i% AL BFDER
50X BFDEB
50i% LA E TFDER
60i% AL BFDER
60i% AL BFDER
50X BFDEB
IIFHUT ZFDER
IMUT ZTFDER
HMUT BFDER
MUT ZFDER
HMUT BFDER
HMUT ZFDER
50 LA E TFDER
50i% LI E TFDER
50X BFDEB

21
16
22
23

10

10
10
24
25
11
12
13
17
14
26
15
27
18
11
16
17
24
10
28
11
29
30
12
18
31
32
13
11
12
25
13
26
14
19
20
14



[AXECER]SE16[E BREE)IIER ISV RE

W 10km

A
\:ﬁ\ =]

2018%E10H21H (H)

136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

1505
1315
1617
1105
1206
1309
1429
1103
1621
1690
1117
1504
1506
1011
1508
1432
1608
1308
1516
1314
1606
1616
1607
1108
1420
1514
1106
1107
1437
1401
1414
1403
1010

Il #5mE
=@ B
BAR RF
&)l B2
fBHE 1#1E
Ak fE—
il HB
L Ex
aF FF
FH BE—
B0 RE®R
& EF
il BETF
HEEZ
LA BHiEF
A {EiE
FK BF
EH Ei
Mo ZEx
KB HEk
fl AEF
ERK EE2TF
R 4%
AR BE
LA &
i HiER
BREN
AT #F
A0 E
BT ER BARE
E B
A0 1E
W 185h

1:10:37
1:10:45
1:10:57
1:11:07
1:11:07
1:11:26
1:11:34
1:11:38
1:12:33
1:12:46
1:12:47
1:14:27
1:15:17
1:15:28
1:15:28
1:16:55
1:18:44
1:19:12
1:19:35
1:19:46
1:20:15
1:20:26
1:21:52
1:22:36
1:22:37
1:22:37
1:23:17
1:23:17
1:24:21
1:26:18
1:28:19
1:39:11
3:00:16

0FER TFDE
50X BFDEB
50i% LI L TFDER
IIFHUT ZTFDER
40iFK BFOE
50X BFDEB
60i% AL BFDER
IIFHUT ZFDER
50 LI E TFDER
50X BFDEB
IMUT ZTFDER
0FER TFDE
0FR TFDE
HMUT BFDER
0FR TFDE
60i% AL BFDER
50i% LI E mFDER
50X BFDEB
0FR TFDE
50X BFDEB
50i% LI E TFDER
50i% LA E TFDER
50 LI E TFDER
IIFHUT ZTFDER
60i% AL BFDER
0FER TFDE
IMUT ZTFDER
IIFHUT ZTFDER
60i% AL BFDER
60i% AL BFDER
60i% AL BFDER
60i% AL BFDER
JMUT BFDER

12
15
21
15
19
16
33
16
22
17
17
13
14
27
15
34
23
18
16
19
24
25
26
18
35
17
19
20
36
37
38
39
28



