■10km総合						
総合 順位	ゼッケン No.	名前	記録	部門	部門 順位	
1	1025	早田 哲也	0:33:27	39歳以下 男子の部	1	
2	1003	富永 智也	0:36:44	39歳以下 男子の部	2	
3	1023	東 勝三	0:36:50	39歳以下 男子の部	3	
4	1215	山口 忍	0:37:56	40歳代 男子の部	1	
5	1217	福山 誠司	0:38:22	40歳代 男子の部	2	
6	1018	石阪 太新	0:39:18	39歳以下 男子の部	4	
7	1304	藤掛 正道	0:39:45	50歳代 男子の部	1	
8	1021	吉永 護	0:40:49	39歳以下 男子の部	5	
9	1219	上村 善照	0:41:08	40歳代 男子の部	3	
10	1026	國政 樹	0:41:09	39歳以下 男子の部	6	
11	1029	梅田 輝光	0:41:15	39歳以下 男子の部	7	
12	1008	谷口 智宏	0:41:25	39歳以下 男子の部	8	
13	1027	齋藤 三平	0:41:30	39歳以下 男子の部	9	
14	1511	森 泉	0:41:40	40歳代 女子の部	1	
15	1214	山本 崇	0:41:55	40歳代 男子の部	4	
16	1301	徳丸 千登勢	0:42:16	50歳代 男子の部	2	
17	1419	稲員 重幸	0:42:32	60歳以上 男子の部	1	
18	1028	濱田 真大	0:42:36	39歳以下 男子の部	10	
19	1307	椛島 利久	0:42:45	50歳代 男子の部	3	
20	1306	冨田 和暉	0:43:27	50歳代 男子の部	4	
21	1507	岩田 久美	0:43:28	40歳代 女子の部	2	
22	1302	櫟村 哲也	0:43:33	50歳代 男子の部	5	
23	1320	小串 栄	0:44:02	50歳代 男子の部	6	
24	1016	佐藤 智紀	0:44:46	39歳以下 男子の部	11	
25	1205	西 志倫	0:45:15	40歳代 男子の部	5	
26	1015	守田 祐司	0:45:21	39歳以下 男子の部	12	
27	1013	別城 侯士郎	0:46:11	39歳以下 男子の部	13	
28	1431	本永 政士	0:46:43	60歳以上 男子の部	2	
29	1512	岩﨑 晴美	0:47:02	40歳代 女子の部	3	
30	1611	川口 元子	0:47:11	50歳以上 女子の部	0	
31	1407	杉原 健一	0:47:16	60歳以上 男子の部	3	
32 33	1216 1012	西 貞治 岩下 学	0:48:10	40歳代 男子の部 39歳以下 男子の部	6	
34	1425		0:48:18 0:48:19	60歳以上 男子の部	14 4	
35	1425	入江 初二 大場 敏信	0:48:26	60歳以上 男子の部	5	
36	1622	小串 こづえ	0:48:28	50歳以上 女子の部	2	
37	1218	藤本年久	0:48:39	40歳代 男子の部	7	
38	1207	沢田 均	0:48:42	40歳代 男子の部	8	
39	1220	村上 泰央	0:48:50	40歳代 男子の部	9	
40	1618	西 照美	0:49:15	50歳以上 女子の部	3	
41	1004	江副 敬士郎	0:49:25	39歳以下 男子の部	15	
42	1410	別城 義仁	0:49:32	60歳以上 男子の部	6	
43	1002	若本 徳仁	0:49:48	39歳以下 男子の部	16	
44	1436	中嶋 修	0:50:10	60歳以上 男子の部	7	
45	1019	西嶋 崇志	0:50:40	39歳以下 男子の部	17	

■10km総合						
総合 順位	ゼッケン No.	名前	記録	部門	部門 順位	
46	1501	安枝 寿恵	0:50:55		4	
47	1317	皆越 一也	0:51:27	50歳代 男子の部	7	
48	1005	徳満 祐次	0:51:42	39歳以下 男子の部	18	
49	1444	坂本 健一郎	0:51:47	60歳以上 男子の部	8	
50	1104	迫田 絵美	0:51:48	39歳以下 女子の部	1	
51	1020	前田 憲一	0:51:57	39歳以下 男子の部	19	
52	1418	世 出	0:52:07	60歳以上 男子の部	9	
53	1119	徳田 麻衣子	0:52:25	39歳以下 女子の部	2	
54	1422	髙野 勝男	0:52:38	60歳以上 男子の部	10	
55	1313	北里 利明	0:52:42	50歳代 男子の部	8	
56	1405	中村 公一	0:52:59	60歳以上 男子の部	11	
57	1213	西村 貴浩	0:53:14	40歳代 男子の部	10	
58	1208	黒崎 雄二	0:53:34	40歳代 男子の部	11	
59	1201	串間 貴史	0:53:41	40歳代 男子の部	12	
60	1513	上田 てい子	0:54:07	40歳代 女子の部	5	
61	1518	園田 なつみ	0:54:08	40歳代 女子の部	6	
62	1318	野口 眞弥	0:54:09	50歳代 男子の部	9	
63	1428	三島 雅史	0:54:20	60歳以上 男子の部	12	
64	1503	河野 敬子	0:54:22	40歳代 女子の部	7	
65	1022	井脇 祥吾	0:54:41	39歳以下 男子の部	20	
66	1619	高崎 千佳子	0:54:42	50歳以上 女子の部	4	
67	1517	中竹 知子	0:54:52	40歳代 女子の部	8	
68	1409	土肥 正幸	0:54:53	60歳以上 男子の部	13	
69	1204	橋口 龍一	0:55:21	40歳代 男子の部	13	
70	1109	唐津 杏奈	0:55:32	39歳以下 女子の部	3	
71 72	1438 1209	伊津野 博馬越 晋	0:56:03 0:56:09	60歳以上 男子の部 40歳代 男子の部	14 14	
73	1209	声声	0:56:17	40歳代 男子の部	15	
74	1408	桑原 照男	0:56:37	60歳以上 男子の部	15	
75	1626	上野 亜矢子	0:56:59	50歳以上 女子の部	5	
76	1006	宮崎 僚	0:57:01	39歳以下 男子の部	21	
77	1411	福田直	0:57:44	60歳以上 男子の部	16	
78	1402	前田 健次郎	0:57:56	60歳以上 男子の部	17	
79	1614	簗瀬 京子	0:57:58	50歳以上 女子の部	6	
80	1443	林田 正典	0:58:04	60歳以上 男子の部	18	
81	1624	土井 昭子	0:58:08	50歳以上 女子の部	7	
82	1121	杉浦 愛子	0:58:28	39歳以下 女子の部	4	
83	1412	松永 弘史	0:58:38	60歳以上 男子の部	19	
84	1430	瀬戸口 和美	0:58:51	60歳以上 男子の部	20	
85	1001	橋本 隆佑	0:59:12	39歳以下 男子の部	22	
86	1691	熊谷 聰子	0:59:13	39歳以下 女子の部	5	
87	1007	黒田 智憲	0:59:16	39歳以下 男子の部	23	
88	1613	白石 正子	0:59:30	50歳以上 女子の部	8	
89	1612	熊本 昭子	0:59:37	50歳以上 女子の部	9	
90	1111	倉原 富士美	0:59:40	39歳以下 女子の部	6	

■10km総合						
総合 順位	ゼッケン No.	名前	記録	部門	部門 順位	
91	1421	永井 冨雄	0:59:41	60歳以上 男子の部	21	
92	1202	本田 伸一郎	0:59:42	40歳代 男子の部	16	
93	1406	有働 千鶴男	0:59:46	60歳以上 男子の部	22	
94	1433	小川 静男	1:00:01	60歳以上 男子の部	23	
95	1116	井川 歩美	1:00:15	39歳以下 女子の部	7	
96	1610	黒木 康代	1:00:32	50歳以上 女子の部	10	
97	1118	高橋 由加理	1:00:47	39歳以下 女子の部	8	
98	1510	永田 絹子	1:00:49	40歳代 女子の部	9	
99	1102	橋口 咲良	1:00:52	39歳以下 女子の部	9	
100	1311	相馬 公浩	1:00:55	50歳代 男子の部	10	
101	1515	中矢 ひとみ	1:01:06	40歳代 女子の部	10	
102	1415	豊永 博文	1:01:07	60歳以上 男子の部	24	
103	1413	深見 泰正	1:01:31	60歳以上 男子の部	25	
104	1625	迫 みゆき	1:01:32	50歳以上 女子の部	11	
105	1604	小室 香代子	1:02:08	50歳以上 女子の部	12	
106	1605	堂前 智子	1:02:11	50歳以上 女子の部	13	
107	1211	永田 塩康	1:02:24	40歳代 男子の部	17	
108	1620	桑原るみ子	1:02:31	50歳以上 女子の部	14	
109	1442	水口 勝夫	1:02:34	60歳以上 男子の部	26	
110	1602	白鷹 典子	1:02:37	50歳以上 女子の部	15	
111	1426	中村 保	1:02:53	60歳以上 男子の部	27	
112	1210	中岡 敬雄	1:03:07	40歳代 男子の部	18	
113 114	1509 1609	尾前 奈穂 福屋 みき	1:03:43 1:03:43	40歳代 女子の部 50歳以上 女子の部	11 16	
115	1609	前田 俊子	1:03:43	50歳以上 女子の部	17	
116	1017	和泉 潤平	1:04:32	39歳以下 男子の部	24	
117	1114	平野 祐美	1:04:32	39歳以下 労予の部	10	
118	1404	河野 道春	1:05:14	60歳以上 男子の部	28	
119	1312	清水 雅英	1:05:20	50歳代 男子の部	11	
120	1424	中神 壮平	1:05:20	60歳以上 男子の部	29	
121	1440	豊永 史興	1:05:29	60歳以上 男子の部	30	
122	1310	森 俊文	1:06:11	50歳代 男子の部	12	
123	1603	近松 洋子	1:06:40	50歳以上 女子の部	18	
124	1427	溝俣 一郎	1:06:46	60歳以上 男子の部	31	
125	1416	佐藤 健治	1:07:05	60歳以上 男子の部	32	
126	1303	泉昌明	1:07:31	50歳代 男子の部	13	
127	1110	杉島 彩美	1:07:43	39歳以下 女子の部	11	
128	1113	堀川 真希	1:07:50	39歳以下 女子の部	12	
129	1024	比留間 亘	1:08:07	39歳以下 男子の部	25	
130	1120	本田 珠巳	1:08:07	39歳以下 女子の部	13	
131	1014	川崎 健史	1:08:26	39歳以下 男子の部	26	
132	1112	川崎 真理子	1:08:29	39歳以下 女子の部	14	
133	1615	生野 フジ	1:09:03	50歳以上 女子の部	19	
134	1623	蔵道 博美	1:09:59	50歳以上 女子の部	20	
135	1316	前田 充	1:10:27	50歳代 男子の部	14	

■ TUKM#					
総合 順位	ゼッケン No.	名前	記録	部門	部門 順位
136	1505	押川 結加里	1:10:37	40歳代 女子の部	12
137	1315	福田 則義	1:10:45	50歳代 男子の部	15
138	1617	宮本 保子	1:10:57	50歳以上 女子の部	21
139	1105	中川 由紀	1:11:07	39歳以下 女子の部	15
140	1206	福田 博徳	1:11:07	40歳代 男子の部	19
141	1309	河上 祥一	1:11:26	50歳代 男子の部	16
142	1429	中礼 光男	1:11:34	60歳以上 男子の部	33
143	1103	葉山 真美	1:11:38	39歳以下 女子の部	16
144	1621	西村 和子	1:12:33	50歳以上 女子の部	22
145	1690	宇都 真一	1:12:46	50歳代 男子の部	17
146	1117	原口 麻里亜	1:12:47	39歳以下 女子の部	17
147	1504	土谷 昌子	1:14:27	40歳代 女子の部	13
148	1506	古江 恵美子	1:15:17	40歳代 女子の部	14
149	1011	井上 宣孝	1:15:28	39歳以下 男子の部	27
150	1508	山本 由紀子	1:15:28	40歳代 女子の部	15
151	1432	立石 征雄	1:16:55	60歳以上 男子の部	34
152	1608	森永 敏子	1:18:44	50歳以上 女子の部	23
153	1308	廣田 喜紀	1:19:12	50歳代 男子の部	18
154	1516	田中 智恵美	1:19:35	40歳代 女子の部	16
155	1314	天羽 伸哉	1:19:46	50歳代 男子の部	19
156	1606	丸山 久美子	1:20:15	50歳以上 女子の部	24
157	1616	佐々木 美津子	1:20:26	50歳以上 女子の部	25
158	1607	甲斐 初子	1:21:52	50歳以上 女子の部	26
159	1108	久保 愛美	1:22:36	39歳以下 女子の部	18
160	1420	山内 修	1:22:37	60歳以上 男子の部	35
161	1514	中渡 志津枝	1:22:37	40歳代 女子の部	17
162	1106	岩根 琴乃	1:23:17	39歳以下 女子の部	19
163	1107	木下 華音	1:23:17	39歳以下 女子の部	20
164	1437	谷口 悟	1:24:21	60歳以上 男子の部	36
165	1401	阿部 弘彦	1:26:18	60歳以上 男子の部	37
166	1414	秦 俊一	1:28:19	60歳以上 男子の部	38
167	1403	谷口 悟	1:39:11	60歳以上 男子の部	39
168	1010	松尾 悌弘	3:00:16	39歳以下 男子の部	28